DESCRIPTION

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

SYMBOL: ENS.312 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510239255

ENS.312 - SCREWDRIVER BITS

FACOM ENS.312 - SCREWDRIVER BITS

U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS Em

AND FAULTS

33,12 zt (tax excl.)

(40,74 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/6012-ens312-screwdriver-bits.html

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]

Typ

llo$¢ elementow

23-11-2024

ENS.312

12.00
1/2"
50.00
ptaskie
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